BORILLA oPORTS

Maxi Climber Vertical Climber
(100876)

«((«(((Q,




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (D 5)

©

4X

Lock Nut: (M8)

©

13X

Mushroom Head Hex
Bolt: (M8*85)

Washer: (®8)  Washer: (®10) Washer: (P 12)

© ©

28X 4X 4X

Lock Nut: (M12)

/O
<>

3X

Lock Nut: (M10)

Mushroom Head Hex

Bolt: (M8+%60)
A

T

8X

3X

Mushroom Head Hex

Bolt: (M8*45)

4X

Hex Bolt: (M12%85)

Mushroom Head Hex
Bolt: (M10%50)

A

\\ T

TR

JOl

IX

Bolt: (M5%55)

1X



LA oPATS

Wite,

B GOA

i
G q

.a

1410mm—1905mm

Maximum load 200KG



@ @ R

Washer (®8)—2PCS Mushroom Head Hex Bolt (M8%45)-2PCS




©

Washer (@ 8) -4PCS

.

Hex Bolt (M12%85)-1PC

Mushroom Head Hex
Bolt (M8%45)—2PCS

©

Washer (@ 12)-2PCS

©)

Lock Nut (M12)-1PC

Lock Nut (M8)—-2PCS




Bolt (M12%245)-1PC

/)
@)
N7

Washer (@ 12)—-2PCS Lock Nut (M12)-1PC




\‘

\

I

Jl

i

Mushroom Head Hex Bolt (M8+#60)-1PC  Mushroom Head Hex Bolt (M10%50)-1PC

N\ N
©

Lock Nut (M8)—-1PC Washer (®8)—2PCS Lock Nut (M10)-1PC Washer (P 10)-2PCS

MB*60 s
b 8 !

ML0%50 | [P
k‘j?ﬁi




WD

Mushroom Head Hex Bolt (M8*85)—8PCS




6 {

Mushroom Head Hex Bolt (M8*60)—-2PCS Washer (®8) -4PCS

©)

Washer (©10)-2PCS  Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS Lock Nut (M8)-2PCS




©

Washer (®5)—-4PCS

MO N ALV VY

Bolt (M5%55) —4PCS




